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Elliot Gardiner 8 9 8 7 8 5

Mark Garrett 10 9 10 10 4

David Witnall 9 10 10 3

Alan Powderhill 6 7 5 4 5 5

Kevin Joynes-Creed 4 8 6 2 4

Darren Jenner 7 8 3 3

Oliver Hazel 9 9 2

Paul Beaumont 5 6 6 3

Mark Manley 10 1

Ben Mutlow 9 1

Martin Sherriff 8 1

Mick Bagot 7 1

Daniel Drayton 7 1

Steve Sandercock 3 3 2

Ben Chapman 6 1

Phil Southworth 5 1

Phil Newman 4 1

Tim Wainwright 2 1 2

Martin Page 2 1

Jeremy Benton 1 1
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Mark Garrett 9 10 10 10 10 10 6

Ben Chapman 5 8 9 8 5 9 6

Mick Bagot 7 7 6 7 8 5

Elliot Gardiner 6 8 7 8 4

David Witnall 10 9 9 3

Steve Sandercock 2 4 4 2 1 7 6

Alan Powderhill 6 5 4 1 4

Darren Jenner 4 6 5 1 4

Paul Beaumont 3 5 4 3

Phil Southworth 7 3 2

Ollie Hazel 9 1

Ben Mutloe 8 1

Billy Kerr 6 1

Martin Page 1 3 1 3

Dan Drayton 4 1

Martin Sherriff 2 1

Phil Newman 1 1

Tim Wainwright 1 1

Martin Pitts 1 1
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Nia Glover 10 10 10 10 4

Nadine Brown 2 8 7 3 9 5

Kirsty Pitts 4 7 2 5 10 5

Sarah Page 6 9 4 6 4

Zoe Markham-Lee 3 5 1 7 7 5

Sharon Smith 8 8 6 3

Rachel Bodey 9 9 2

Jo Wood 10 7 2

Anne Gardiner 7 6 2

Elaine Chapman 8 5 2

Liz Farooq 5 6 2

Leah Brown 9 1

Cheri Edwards 9 1

Fran Penny 9 1

Anna Field 8 1

Linda Edwards 4 4 2

Ellie Witnall 6 1

Jo Beames 5 1

Felicity Crotty 1 1 2 3

Cathy Steer 1 3 2

Caroline Joynes-Creed 3 1

Libby Butler 1 1

Jenny Hoffman 1 1

Caroline Terry 1 1
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Anne Gardiner 8 7 9 6 4 9 6

Sharon Smith 10 8 8 10 4

Nia Glover 10 10 10 3

Zoe Markham-Lee 8 7 3 7 4

Kirsty Pitts 6 5 6 4 1 5

Nadine Brown 2 6 7 5 4

Sarah Page 7 3 1 8 4

Jo Wood 9 9 2

Rachel Bodey 9 9 2

Leah Brown 8 6 2

Ellie Witnall 10 2 2

Anne-Marie Davies 4 4 2 1 4

Felicity Crotty 1 2 5 1 1 5

Sylvia Warman 3 1 5 3

Sarah Reynolds 7 1

Libby Butler 1 6 2

Liz Farooq 5 1

Fran Penny 5 1

Linda Edwards 3 1 2

Rosanna Price 1 1 2

Monica Farthing 1 1 2

Louise Hayes 1 1 2

Anna Field 1 1

Jess James 1 1

Taryn Hancock 1 1

Sue Navin 1 1

Mary Shepphard 1 1

Sammie Ward 1 1

Alison Walmsley 1 1

Helen Cue 1 1

Charlie Austin 1 1



Mens Championship 2023
ENDURANCE EXPERT SHORT STUFF SPECIALIST
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1 Mark Garrett 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10

2 Elliot Gardiner 8 9 8 7 8 6 8 7 8

3 David Witnall 9 10 10 10 9 9

4 Ben Chapman 5 8 9 8 5 9

5 Alan Powderhill 6 7 5 4 5 6 5 4 1

6 Mick Bagot 7 7 7 6 7 8

7 Darren Jenner 7 8 3 4 6 5 1

8 Paul Beaumont 5 6 6 3 5 3

9 Ollie Hazel 9 9 9

10 Steve Sandercock 3 3 2 4 4 2 1 7

11 Kevin Joynes-Creed 4 8 6 2

12 Ben Mutloe 9 8

13 Phil Southworth 5 7 3

14 Dan Drayton 7 4

15 Mark Manley 10

16 Martin Sherriff 8 2

17 Martin Page 2 1 3 1

18 Billy Kerr 6

19 Phil Newman 4 1

20 Tim Wainwright 2 1 1

21 Ted Pitts 1

22 Jeremy Benton 1
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Ladies Championship 2023
ENDURANCE EXPERT SHORT STUFF SPECIALIST
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22 36

26 21
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1 Nia Glover 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

2 Sharon Smith 8 8 6 10 8 8 10

3 Kirsty Pitts 4 7 2 5 10 6 5 6 4 1

4 Zoe Markham-Lee 3 5 1 7 8 7 3 7

5 Nadine Brown 2 8 7 3 8 2 6 7 5

6 Anne Gardiner 7 6 8 7 9 6 4 9

7 Sarah Page 6 9 4 6 7 3 1 8

8 Rachel Bodey 9 9 9 9

9 Jo Wood 10 7 9 9

10 Leah Brown 9 8 6

11 Ellie Witnall 6 10 2

12 Liz Farooq 5 6 5

13 Fran Penny 9 5

14 Felicity Crotty 1 1 2 1 2 5 1 1

15 Linda Edwards 4 4 3 2

16 Elaine Chapman 8 5

17 Anne-Marie Davies 4 4 1

18 Cheri Edwards 9

19 Anna Field 8 1

20 Sylvia Warman 3 1 5

21 Libby Butler 1 1 6

22 Sarah Reynolds 7

23 Jo Beames 5

24 Cathy Steer 1 3

25 Caroline Joynes-Creed 3

26 Rosanna Price 1 1

27 Louise Hayes 1 1

28 Monica Farthing 1 1

29 Taryn Hancock 1

30 Sue Navin 1

31 Mary Shepphard 1

32 Sammie Ward 1

33 Alison Walmsley 1

34 Helen Cue 1

35 Charlie Austin 1

36 Jess James 1

37 Jenny Hoffman 1

38 Caroline Terry 1
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